CATALOGO PARTI DI RICAMBIO

d Electrolux

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
Service
KeFrgeration Fzt/orrrr
TAVOLI REFRIGERATI STANDARD BENEFIT 2-3-4 Vani

REFRIGERATED STANDARD BENEFIT COUNTERS 2-3-4 Compartements

STANDARD BENEFIT

up-to-date 29 12 2009
This document is available from ser.N°74200001 with control Carel series IR33

Code Model and Type Ref. Brand Page
726139 RCSN2M2 -TAV.REFRIGERATO. 2V.2P. a Tobrand 2,3,4,5
726182 RCSN2M2U -TAV.REFRIGERATO. 2V.2P.with splash back b Tobrand 2,3,4,5
726668 RCSN2M2T -TAV.REFRIGERATO. 2V.2P.witout Top C Tobrand 23,45
727006 RCSN2M2 -TAV.REFRIGERATO. 2V.2P.aisi 430 d Tobrand 23,45
726140 RCSN2M12 -TAV.REFRIGERATO. 2V.1P.+ 2 draw.1/2 e Tobrand 2,3,4,5
726141 RCSN3M3 -TAV.REFRIGERATO. 3V.3P f Tobrand 2,34,5
726188 RCSN3M3U -TAV.REFRIGERATO. 3V.3P with splash back g Tobrand 2,345
726669 RCSN3M3T -TAV.REFRIGERATO. 3V.3P witout Top h Tobrand 2,34,5
727007 RCSN3M34 -TAV.REFRIGERATO. 3V.3P aisi 430 | Tobrand 2,34,5
726145 RCSN3M22 -TAV.REFRIGERATO. 3V.2P.+ 2 draw.1/2 | Tobrand 2,34,5
726146 RCSN3M14 -TAV.REFRIGERATO. 3V.1P.+ 4 draw.1/2 m lTobrand 2345
727180 RCSN3MO06 -TAV.REFRIGERATO. 3V.6 draw.1/2 n Tobrand 2,345
726147 RCSN4M4 -TAV.REFRIGERATO. 4V 4P 0 Tobrand 2,3,4,5
726148 RCSN4M32- TAV.REFRIGERATO. 4V.3P.+ 2 draw.1/2 D Tobrand 2,34,5
726170 RCSN4M24- TAV.REFRIGERATO. 4V.2P.+ 4 draw.1/2 g Tobrand 2,3,4,5
726197 RCSN4M4U -TAV.REFRIGERATO. 4V .4P with splash back r Tobrand 2,345
726670 RCSN4AM4T -TAV.REFRIGERATO. 4V .4P witout Top S Tobrand 23,45
727008 RCSN4M44 -TAV.REFRIGERATO. 4V .4P.aisi 430 t Tobrand 2,3,4,5
790020 Digrim -TAV.REFRIGERATO. 2V.2P.with splash back u Tobrand 2,345
790021 Digrim -TAV.REFRIGERATO. 3V.3P with splash back V Tobrand 2,345

note:

M  Have been changed the doors and drawers from gasket foamed to gasket replaceable by hand.
The new door and front drawer replaces the previous model but the gasket doesn 't included, please
order separately.( from ser.N°003000..)

- Have been changed the probes cell and evaporator with the new one, the main differences are
the color of cable and type of sensor, this new one probe replace the previous model with out add
some up date on digital control.Ser:N°8500001

Note:
from DATE 17/10/2012 the components on page 5 (pos. 54-63)
have been updated

Pag./Page Indice IndeXx
2 —sploso tavolo Counter exploded view
3 _ista ricambi Spare parts list
4 =sploso gruppore frigerato Refrigerated cooling unit exploded view
5 _ista ricambi Spare parts list
Marchio/Brand.: Tobrand
Paese /Country: Tutti/ All
updated 10/2012 Page: 1  Ed.date 1 08-2010 Doc. Nr.531300a
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d] Electrolux
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Service
Refrigernation Elatiorna

CATALOGO PARTI DI RICAMBIO
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

TAVOLI BENEFIT REFRIGERATI/ REMOTI-2/+10°C
BENEFIT COUNTERS REFRIGERATED / REMOTE -2/+10°C

BENEFIT COUNTERS

This document is available Until to ser.N°74200001 with ID control

Code avv. Type

728352
728353
728354
/28361
728362
728363
728364
728401
728585
728586
128587
728588

728589 .

728590
728536
728537
728538
728539
728540
113084
113088
113092
113105
113106
113107
113108
113109
113128
113129
113130
113196
113197
113198
113131
113192
113193
113194
113195

Two doors refrigerated table

One door two drawers table

Three door rerigerated table

Two door two drawers table

One door four drawers table

Four door rerigerated table

Three door two drawers table

Two door four drawers table

Two doors refriger table,with splsashback
Three door reriger. table,with splsashback
Four door reriger. table,with splsashback
Two doors refriger. table,remote

One door two drawers table . remote
Three door rerigerated table,remote

Two door two drawers table,remote

One door four drawers table,remote

Four door rerigerated table,remote

Three door two drawers table,remote
Two door four drawers table,remote

Two doors refrigerated table

One door two drawers table

Three door rerigerated table

Two door two drawers table

One door four drawers table

Four door rerigerated table

Three door two drawers table

Two door four drawers table

Two doors refriger. table,with splsashback
Three door reriger. table,with splsashback
Four door reriger. table,with splsashback
Two doors refriger. table,remote

One door two drawers table, remote
Three door rerigerated table,remote

Two door two drawers table,remote

One door four drawers table . remote

Four door rerigerated table,remote

Three door two drawers table ,remote
Two door four drawers table,remote

Ref. Brand
a Alpeninox
b Alpeninox
C Alpeninox
d Alpeninox
e Alpeninox
f Alpeninox
g Alpeninox
h Alpeninox
| Alpeninox
j Alpeninox
K Alpeninox
Alpeninox
m  Alpeninox
N Alpeninox
0 Alpeninox
P Alpeninox
d Alpeninox
r Alpeninox
S Alpeninox
al Zanussi
b1 Zanussi
cl Zanussi
d1 Zanussi
el Zanussi
f1 Zanussi
gl Zanussi
h1 Zanussi
i1 Zanussi
i1 Zanussi
k1  Zanussi
11 Zanussi
m1 Zanussi
n1 Zanussi
ol Zanussi
p1 Zanussi
gl Zanussi
ri  Zanussi
s1 Zanussi

Code avv.

726139
726140
126141

726145
726146
726147
726148
726170
726182
/26188
726197
726202
726203
726210
726211

726212
126213
7126220
126221

880028
880530
/26668
/26669
726670
728512
728517
728518
728519
z

Type Ref. Brand
Two doors refrigerated table a2 to brand
One door two drawers table b2 to brand
Three door rerigerated table c2 tobrand
Two door two drawers table d2 to brand
One door four drawers table e2 to brand
Four door rerigerated table f2 to brand
Three door two drawers table g2 to brand
Two door four drawers table h2 to brand
Two doors refriger.table,with splsashback 2  to brand
Three door reriger. table,with splsashback j2  to brand
Four door reriger. table,with splsashback k2 to brand
Two doors refriger. table,remote 2  to brand
One door two drawers table, remote m2 to brand
Three door rerigerated table,remote n2 to brand
Two door two drawers table,remote o2 to brand
One door four drawers table,remote p2 to brand
Four door rerigerated table, remote g2 to brand
Three door two drawers table ,remote r2  to brand
Two door four drawers table remote s2 to brand
Kit basin defrotst water condenser All

Kit support for shelt in stainless steel All

Two doors refrigerated table + loock t2 to brand
Three door rerigerated table+ loock u2 to brand
Four door rerigerated table+ loock v2 to brand
2-door dig.table frezeer -20°C a3 to brand
3-door dig.table frezeer -20°C b3 to brand
1-door + 2 1\2cass. frezeer -20 C° c3 to brand
2-door + 2 1\2cass. frezeer -20 C° d3 to brand

New evaporator probe from ser.n°5110000..
Nuova sonda evapoartore dal ser.n°5110000..

Pag./Page Indice Index
2 —sploso tavolo Counter exploded view
3 _ista ricambi Spare parts list
4 =sploso gruppo Cooling unit exploded view
5 _ista ricambi Spare parts list
6 —ploso gruppo remoto Remote cooling unit exploded view
7 _ista ricambi Spare parts list
8 nizio lista ricambi consigliata Start-up suggested sparts list
Marchio / Brand.; Electrolux / Zanussi / Alpeninox
Paese / Country: Tutti / All

up-to-date 08 05 2008
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Kit cassettiera 1/2 codice 9F 880023 Kit Struttura in acciaio per vano cod 9F 880530
Kit drawers 1/2 code 9F 880023 Kit stainless steel support for shelf code 9F 880530

Doc. Nr. 531300




Benefit counters

| % T TN

._I
-

IV /////////M//////////

O- IHid AN

68

Doc. Nr. 531300

d.04-03

Page: 4



Benefit counters

S
Wa

AN
ANRA

90

87

Doc. Nr. 531300




Benefit counters
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